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Advanced Mobile Device Forensics

Course Schedule

The following is provided for planning purposes, but please note that course schedule is subject to

change:

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

8:00am

9:00am

Welcome /
Introductions

9:30am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

Fundamentals

Tool
Walkthroughs

Plists/BPlists

XML/ABX

JSON
Realm

3" Party
Libraries

SQLite

SQLite JSON

Windows
Subsystem

Cloudkit Cache

LevelDB

Protobuf

Variants

FCM
Android RAM SEGB

V1/V2

Spotlight

Malware

AMDF Course Schedule

Evals / Wrap Up

Vehicles QNX

Damaged Device
Recovery

Expert Witness
Testimony

Page 1 of 1



