

The International Association of Computer Investigative Specialists

Advanced Mobile Device Forensics Course Schedule

The following is provided for planning purposes, but please note that course schedule is subject to change:

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:00am	Welcome /				
9:00am	Introductions				
9:30am		JSON			
9:30am		Realm	Windows	FCM	Vehicles QNX
10:00am	Fundamentals	3 rd Party	Subsystem	Android RAM SEGB	Damaged Device
10:30am	Fundamentals	Libraries	Cloudkit Cache		Recovery
11:00am	Tool Walkthroughs			V1/V2	Expert Witness Testimony
11:30am					,
12:00pm					
12:30pm			Lunch Break	_	_
1:00pm					
1:30pm					Evals / Wrap Up
2:00pm					
2:30pm			LevelDB		
3:00pm	Plists/BPlists	SQLite	Protobuf	Spotlight	
3:30pm		SQLite JSON	Variants	Malware	
4:00pm	XML/ABX	JULICISON	vanants	ividiware	
4:30pm					